
Monday
Online Required

Tuesday
In-Person Support

Wednesday
Online Required

Thursday 
In-Person Required

Friday
Online Mentoring

 Online on Teams

8:30

:40

:50 Arrival 8:50-9am
9:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

10:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

11:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

12:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

1:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

2:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

3:00

:10

:20

:30

OPTIONAL*
In-Person Support

12:40-3:30

Optional: 
Clubs 2:50-3:30*

Block 1
IND Work Time

9:00-9:45

In-Person @ 
Career Center

Block 1
IND Work Time

9:00-9:45

Block 7
IND Work Time

2:30-3:30

IND= Independent Work Time

Block 5
OPTIONAL* Online 

Support
All Teachers
12:50:-1:35

Block 6
Clubs

In/Person Support
2:50-3:30 

 Mentoring 
1:1 with 

advisement 
teacher

10 minute session

Lunch Break
11:20-12:00

ADVISEMENT
Block 1

9:00-9:25

Lunch Break
11:20-12:00

Grade 9/10 (Thursday)

Block 4
IND Work Time

12-12:45
Q2/Q4 only

Online Elective 

Block 4
IND Work Time

12-12:45
Q2/Q4 only

Online Elective 

Block 5
Online Elective 

Course
12:50-1:35

Block 2
IND Work Time

9:50-10:35

Block 2
IND Work Time

9:50-10:35

Key
Optional*= Required if learner is behind pace or failing. 

Block 5
Online Elective 

Course
12:50-1:35

Block 6
Online Core 
Course #2 
1:40-2:25

Block 3
 Online Core 

Course #1
10:40-11:20

Block 3
 Online Core Course 

#1
10:40-11:20

Block 6
Online Core Course 

#2 
1:40-2:25

Block 7
IND Work Time

2:30-3:30

Block 2
Core Course 1

9:30-10:45 

LUNCH Block

Block 3
Core Course 2

10:50-12:35 

Block 4
Guided Study Hall

12:40-1:25

Block 5
Elective

1:30-2:45


