ī					
	Grade 9/10 (Thursday)				
	Monday Online Required	Tuesday In-Person Support	Wednesday Online Required	Thursday In-Person Required	Friday Online Mentoring
	Omme Required	m-r erson support	Omme Nequired	m-r erson keyuneu	Jilline Mentoring
	Online on Teams IND= Independent Work Time				
	Key	In-Person @		ilidepelidelit work	Tille
8:30	Rey	Career Center	Ontional* = Requi	ired if learner is behi	nd nace or failing
:40		career center	Optional Requi	irea ii iearrier is bein	na pace or raning.
:50				Arrival 8:50-9am	
9:00	DI 14		DI 14	ADVISEMENT	
:10	Block 1		Block 1	Block 1	
:20	IND Work Time		IND Work Time	9:00-9:25	
:30	9:00-9:45		9:00-9:45		
:40				Block 2	
:50	Block 2		Block 2	Core Course 1	
10:00	IND Work Time		IND Work Time		
:10	9:50-10:35		9:50-10:35	9:30-10:45	Mentoring
:20					1:1 with
:30					advisement
:40	Block 3		Block 3	LUNCH Block	teacher
11:00	Online Core Course		Online Core	LONCIT BIOCK	10 minute session
:10	#1		Course #1	Block 3	
:20	10:40-11:20		10:40-11:20	Core Course 2	
:30	Lunch Break		Lunch Break	0010 000130 2	
:40	11:20-12:00		11:20-12:00	10:50-12:35	
:50					
12:00	Block 4		Block 4		
:10	IND Work Time		IND Work Time		
:20	12-12:45		12-12:45		
:30	Q2/Q4 only		Q2/Q4 only		
:40	Online Elective		Online Elective	Block 4	
:50	Block 5		Block 5	Guided Study Hall	
1:00	Online Elective		Online Elective	12:40-1:25	Block 5
:10	Course		Course		OPTIONAL* Online
:20	12:50-1:35	ODTIONAL*	12:50-1:35		Support
:30	Block 6	OPTIONAL*	Block 6		All Teachers
	Online Core Course	In-Person Support 12:40-3:30	Online Core		12:50:-1:35
2:00	#2	12.40-3.30	Course #2	Block 5	
:10	# 2 1:40-2:25		1:40-2:25	Elective	
:20	1.10 2.23		1. 10 2.23	1:30-2:45	
:30					
:40	Block 7		Block 7		
:50	IND Work Time	Optional:	IND Work Time	Block 6	
3:00	2:30-3:30	Clubs 2:50-3:30*	2:30-3:30	Clubs	
:10				In/Person Support	
:20				2:50-3:30	
:30					